Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
PT#: EXSP0127A0812
RHL AF 175 PMA VL 1
Prefix Door Style Wattage Source Options Voltage
RHL AF=Aluminum Flush

•	UL 1598 listed for wet locations (covered ceilings only).
•	Published one year limited warranty.
Ordering Guide Example: RHLAF175PMA-1
24"
60.9cm
14"
35.6cm
24"
60.9cm
PAGE 54
24" O.C. Grid Tees
60.9cm
12.7"
32.3cm
2"
5cm
14"
35.6cm
24" O.C. Grid Tees
60.9cm
2"
5cm
Revealer HID Lensed 2x2
24"
60.9cm
14"
35.6cm
24"
60.9cm
24" O.C. Grid Tees
60.9cm
12.7"
32.3cm
2"
5cm
14"
35.6cm
24" O.C. Grid Tees
60.9cm
2"
5cm
Revealer HID Lensed 2x2
150-250 Watt Unit 400 Watt Unit
Notes:
1	 Consult factory.
2	 Auxiliary lamp switches on during both hot and cold start conditions and
remains on until the primary HID lamp reaches 70% of its design output.
3	 150W max. Socket  rated for 250W quartz lamp. 75W catalog number
Q75T4. (CEW#JD75W/BD)  Restrike lamp cannot exceed the primary
lamp wattage.
Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
PT#: EXSP0127A0812
Revealer Series
Recessed HID Lensed 2x2
150 WATT PULSE START
250 WATT PULSE START
350 WATT PULSE START
DISTRIBUTION CURVE
ZONAL SUMMARY
%Total
Lumens %LPLU Dist.
(0-30) 3269 23.3 33.1
(0-40) 5500 39.3 55.7
(0-60) 8668 61.9 87.7
(0-90) 9908 70.6 100.0
EFFECTIVE FLOOR CAVITY REFLECTANCE
20 PER (pfc=0.20)
pcc           80                      70
pw70 50 30 10 70 50 30 10